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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

40

23

15

PETER
ALLEN

4-3

DAVE
NAISBITT

3-4

100 43 100 23 100 63 60 12 22 12 3 84 45 59 85 80 132 12 2 24 2 1
100 93 40 60 140 64 4 20 4 2 43 100 41 40 100 24 18 153 2
125 96 140 60 40 15 40 2 100 58 59 100 168 16 16 16 3
97 43 44 100 93 56 36 16 24 16 1 85 40 43 96 121 26 40 50 24 50 1
134 60 20 96 131 40 20 19 20 2 41 41 82 59 45 171 22 21 40 1
85 44 60 59 57 45 91 21 60 77 79 31 57 133 92 32 21 32 1
140 60 60 70 89 82 18 82 1 79 171 41 120 65 0 18 25 2

13.10 14.16

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

13

26

19

LEWIS
VENES

4-2

JIM
NICHOLLS

2-4

100 58 41 45 99 60 58 21 40 1 100 100 61 41 139 40 20 21 20 3
62 140 131 24 12 144 2 100 85 100 100 116 15 116 4
55 100 96 100 98 52 17 52 2 47 45 45 78 100 15 186 1
60 139 174 26 54 48 17 48 2 45 85 100 100 131 30 18 10 3
140 60 100 122 59 20 16 20 3 100 140 81 100 40 15 40 3
60 76 100 95 100 45 25 21 25 2 28 85 45 58 125 100 40 21 20 2

14.46 17.51

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

31

31

21

27

CARL
WILSON

4-0

ROBERT
ARCHIBALD

0-4

131 140 100 98 32 13 32 3 41 100 22 100 40 15 198 2
100 60 140 97 64 20 20 20 20 2 43 100 60 41 43 58 18 156 1
140 134 100 111 16 13 16 4 22 45 97 93 24 15 220
140 30 44 58 180 49 18 49 1+1 85 134 140 5 47 15 90 2

14.16 5.74

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

22

18

05

NIGEL
PAYNE

0-4

CHRIS
BRADY-FOSTER

4-0

45 44 43 60 100 44 39 74 43 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 48 2 1 100 100 60 44 83 74 35 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 48 2 2
44 58 134 45 100 15 120 2 135 81 85 140 46 14 17 14 2
180 41 32 64 74 78 16 21 16 0+1 41 45 61 140 41 57 116 21 116 2
84 100 60 81 46 40 41 43 24 6 1 78 100 45 21 100 40 57 40 20 25 20 2

6.14 9.31

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

64

23

64

PETER
DAVIES

4-1

TREVOR
THOMPSON

1-4

140 100 140 97 24 15 24 3 95 45 140 100 43 15 78 2
100 85 100 100 100 8 4 4 22 4 4 100 81 25 39 85 101 20 21 50 2
60 81 60 60 100 45 18 95 1 81 85 123 95 77 20 20 19 20 1
41 100 60 100 60 140 18 140 3 95 81 41 30 60 15 194
59 85 85 50 82 100 40 21 40 1 100 85 73 60 95 45 11 21 32 1

13.20 6.64

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

35

28

63

PAUL
HOLLOWAY

0-4

PHIL
EVANS

4-0

41 85 81 100 100 54 18 40 2 140 95 58 100 58 50 18 50 2
43 45 55 100 100 15 158 2 46 135 86 64 134 36 16 36 2
43 60 28 41 100 83 18 146 1 59 98 60 140 120 24 17 24 2
25 45 25 180 95 13 18 1180+1 95 100 83 100 43 60 20 19 20 2

6.80 9.69

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

87

24

24

JAMES
DAVISON

4-1

DAVID
HEATH

1-4

56 95 100 60 56 44 90 20 90 1 60 140 57 21 43 140 35 21 5 2
60 41 65 60 100 99 29 21 47 1 100 45 100 66 60 120 10 21 10 3
100 60 100 60 84 57 40 19 40 2 96 41 57 83 55 41 88 21 40
81 99 140 140 41 15 41 2 100 100 100 100 12 101 4
121 140 60 41 59 60 20 20 20 2 140 60 100 60 89 20 0 21 32 2

9.41 12.40

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6 7
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4
X

5 6
X

7 W
2
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

64

24

61

TEDDY
ACOTT

4-2

ADAM
CAMPFIELD

2-4

100 96 145 100 60 14 60 3 100 45 42 83 12 231 1
49 43 90 60 96 100 18 63 1 100 40 45 97 140 39 40 19 40 2
100 60 60 60 57 92 32 40 22 40 1 96 41 41 140 38 60 65 21 20 1
81 59 96 42 96 59 18 68 66 41 58 56 99 145 36 20 36 1
137 100 56 85 98 25 17 25 2 46 134 47 41 81 15 152 1
97 100 140 94 70 15 70 2 85 43 58 42 180 15 93 0+1

10.22 9.39

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5
X

6 7
X

8
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 3 4
X

5 6
X

7 8 W
2

 OP: Carl Wilson 31.31  OP: Phil Evans 28.63
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TOVIL
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
PETER ALLEN W 4 3 24.40 13.10 3391 139 8 3 0 11
Lewis Venes W 4 2 27.13 14.46 2822 104 9 3 0 12
Carl Wilson W 4 0 31.31 14.16 2004 64 6 4 1 10+1
Nigel Payne L 0 4 17.22 6.14 1860 108 4 0 1 4+1
Peter Davies W 4 1 25.64 13.20 2410 94 9 3 0 12
Paul Holloway L 0 4 22.35 6.80 1542 69 5 0 1 5+1
James Davison W 4 1 25.87 9.41 2458 95 5 3 0 8
Teddy Acott W 4 2 27.64 10.22 2875 104 7 2 0 9
TOTALS W 24 17 24.92 0.00 19362 777 53 18 3 71+3

SELLINDGE SWANS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Dave Naisbitt L 3 4 23.15 14.16 3287 142 8 3 0 11
Jim Nicholls L 2 4 26.19 17.51 2750 105 15 1 0 16
Robert Archibald L 0 4 21.27 5.74 1340 63 4 1 0 5
Chris Brady-Foster W 4 0 18.05 9.31 2004 111 6 2 0 8
Trevor Thompson L 1 4 23.64 6.64 2151 91 5 1 0 6
Phil Evans W 4 0 28.63 9.69 2004 70 6 2 0 8
David Heath L 1 4 24.24 12.40 2327 96 8 3 0 11
Adam Campfield L 2 4 24.61 9.39 2510 102 3 3 1 6+1
TOTALS L 17 24 23.56 0.00 18373 780 55 16 1 71+1


